BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

PUBLIC HEARING TO CONFIRM FISCAL YEAR 2025-26 LEVIES FOR PERMANENT ROAD DIVISION ZONES, COUNTY SERVICE AREAS
BOARD LETTER TITLE: [AND ZONES, SAN DIEGO COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ZONES, AND STORMWATER MAINTENANCE ZONES (DISTRICTS:
ALL)
A. Resolution of the Board of Supervisors, Acting as the Governing Body of San Diego Countywide Permanent Road Division No. 1000 Zones, Adopting Assessments and Special Taxes and Confirming Reports.
Re: Levies to be Collected on the Tax Roll for Fiscal Ye -
ATT ACHMENTS : B,eRe::\:m:n cjthoe B;l:rdzrf‘slu:eravfsurs, :cling :s tl::r;:vz:rrfiig Body of County Service Areas CSA 26A-Cottonwood Village and CSA 26B-Monte Vista, Adopting Assessments and Confirming Reports Re:
Levies to k?eCollected on the Tax Ro‘llfar Fisc?lYearZ(HS-)B . . X . X _ - X N . .
.
oriGNATING DEPT: | Department of Public Works
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Richard Whipple

E-signed 2025-06-06 09:10AM PDT
Richard.Whipple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Thomas L Bosworth

E-signed 2025-06-06 10:33AM PDT
Thomas.Bosworth@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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Jeff Collins
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Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Frank R. Motley
E-signed 2025-06-06 09:09AM PDT
frank.motley@sdsheriff.org

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-06-06 08:50AM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




